Loudon County Government
FY 2006-2007

Analysis of Legal Fees
Report Date: 4/4/2007

LAWSUIT OR
DESCRIPTION VENDOR

Circuit/Sessions Clerk Salary Suit:

County Legal Fees Kramer Rayson
Official's Legal Fees Frantz, McConnell
Consultant EM Corporate Services
Consultant Barry E. Pelizzari

Circuit/Sessions Salary Suit Total

Sheriff Salary Suit:
County Legal Fees Kramer Rayson
Official's Legal Fees Frantz, McConnell
Sheriff Salary Suit Total

Open Records Kramer Rayson
Sheriff's Department Personnel Issues Kramer Rayson
Convenience Center Personnel Issues Kramer Rayson
General County Matters Harvey Sproul

Total Legal Services

AMOUNT

14,116.24
4,327.75
2,398.00
3,000.00

23,841.99
19,726.00
7,687.22

2741322

16,609.95

4,171.00

2,277.00

27,519.00

101,832.16



