Loudon County Government FY 2006-2007 Analysis of Legal Fees Report Date: 4/4/2007

LAWSUIT OR DESCRIPTION	VENDOR	AMOUNT	
Circuit/Sessions Clerk Salary Suit:			
County Legal Fees	Kramer Rayson	14,116.24	
Official's Legal Fees	Frantz, McConnell	4,327.75	
Consultant	EM Corporate Services	2,398.00	
Consultant	Barry E. Pelizzari	3,000.00	
Circuit/Sessions Salary Suit Total			23,841.99
Sheriff Salary Suit:			
County Legal Fees	Kramer Rayson	19,726.00	
Official's Legal Fees	Frantz, McConnell	7,687.22	
Sheriff Salary Suit Total			27,413.22
Open Records	Kramer Rayson		16,609.95
Sheriff's Department Personnel Issues	Kramer Rayson		4,171.00
Convenience Center Personnel Issues	Kramer Rayson		2,277.00
General County Matters	Harvey Sproul		27,519.00
Total Legal Services			101,832.16